SERIES 2000 and 3020
Ordering Information
Full Feature Analog
Temperature
Controllers
• Accurate Proportional
Temperature Control Ideal for
Most Processes
• Noise-Immune Analog Circuitry
• Simple to Use (No Programming
Required)
• Thermocouple or RTD Input
• Adjustable Bandwidth and Reset
• Optional PID
• Adjustable High/Low Alarm
• Linearized Analog setpoint (2000)
• Digital Push-Button setpoint (3020)
• Limit Controller Configuration
Available (2000 only)
Alarms (STD) Code
B= High alarm only
C= Low alarm only
D= High and low
alarm
O= None
Control Options
O= Proportional/
on-off
(Standard)
A= 3-mode (PID)
Output type (Plug-In)
B = SPDT Relay 7A/5A
F = 4-20mA dc
S = Pulsed dc 20 Vdc
T = SPST SS  Relay, 1A
L = Limit Control
Sensor Input Code
0=Thermocouple
2= RTD
STANDARD RANGE CODE
(Special analog temperature setpoints available, consult factory)
Thermocouple
Code Set Range Type
14F -100 to +400˚F T
03F 0 to +300˚F J
04F 0 to +400˚F J
13F -100 to +350˚F J
16F 100 to +600˚F J
08F 0 to +800˚F J
01F 0 to 1000˚F J
03C 0 to +300˚C J
05C 0 to 500˚C J
51F 500 to +1500˚F K
02F 0 to +2000˚F K
25F 0 to +2500˚F K
01C 0 to +1000˚C K
30F 0 to 3000˚F R
Platinum RTD (3-wire, 100Ω @ 0˚C)
R30 0 to 300˚F
R60 0 to 600˚F
R10 0 to 1000˚F
R06 0 to 600˚C
Alarms (STD)
Code
B= High alarm only
C= Low alarm only
D= High and low
alarm
Control Options
Code
O= Proportional/
on-off